
                                            

 
 Public Works Building – 201 N Stone Av. Tucson, AZ 85701 

                                                              

Joint County/City Outdoor Lighting Code Committee Meeting 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
Date: 2/4/2026     •    Time: 1pm – 3pm    •    Location: 201 N. Stone Ave (Basement) or Teams 
____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Pursuant to A.R.S.§ 38-431.02, noঞce is hereby given to the members of the Outdoor Lighঞng 
Code Commi�ee and the general public that the Commi�ee will hold the following meeঞng 
which will be open to the public: 
 
In-person:  
Public Works Building  
201 N Stone Ave, Basement (Conference Room C), Tucson, Arizona 85701 
The room will be open to the public 10 minutes before the meeting. 
***Use the EAST entrance of the building, you will go through security & metal detectors. *** 
 
Virtual/Remote:  

Microsoft Teams                                                             Dial in by Phone 
Link: Join Meeting Now Phone Number:  +1 602-649-0382,,851144046# 
Meeting ID: 248 774 102 722 46 Local Number Link: Find a local number 
Passcode: i7K6MA2k Phone Conference ID: 851 144 046# 

 

Agenda 
 

1. Call to Order and Roll Call 

2. Approval of Minutes/Legal Action Report – January 7, 2026 meeting 

3. Consideration of Chair and Vice Chair Positions 

4. Formation of Engineering Working Group – Special Subcommittee 

5. FMS Presentation Discussion 

6. Committee Discussion  

7. Call to the audience 

8. Future Agenda Items 

9. Adjournment 

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjI5YmEyZTQtYTc4Ny00ZTcxLThlNmYtM2ViOWQ2ODgxNmFk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2233b6e2c3-0b1a-4879-b741-47461a6c1a89%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22eeeaaea7-d1d8-4af6-b771-f2ad3a3bfe37%22%7d
tel:+16026490382,,851144046
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/70dd6dfd-04ff-4bdd-bd11-7b107321cdbc?id=851144046

